
 
 

पत्रांक:बी.सी.सी.एल/महरप्रबांधक (वि.एिांयरां.)/एफ- /2023/7185-93(H)                   विनरांक:  12.12.2023 

 

NOTICE 
Sub: Notice for Pre-EOI Meeting from interested /prospective bidders/firms for Asset  

         Monetization of 2x10 MW Captive Power plant at Moonidih, WJ Area. 

 

Ref: EOI Ref- BCCL/E&M/F-EOI/23/163 Dated 8.12.23 

 

         Tender Id-2023_BCCL_295712_1. 

 

Bharat Coking Coal Limited(BCCL) has  invited Expression of Interest (EOI) for Asset 

Monetization of 2x10 MW Captive Power Plant at Moonidih, WJ Area , BCCL, Dhanbad on  

e-portal of Coal India www.coalindiatenders.nic.in  vide Tender Id-2023_BCCL_295712_1. 

 

Pre-EOI Meeting date is scheduled on 15.12.2023 (11 AM) in the hybrid Mode at Koyla 

Bhawan, BCCL HQ .  

 

The Link of aforesaid meeting is given below: 

 
https://bccldhanbad.webex.com/bccldhanbad/j.php?MTID=m4484f353a1b2b29088fa28254c663972 
Friday, December 15, 2023 11:00 AM | 4 hours | (UTC+05:30) Chennai, Kolkata, Mumbai, New Delhi 
Meeting number: 2553 500 1847 
Password: 12345 

 
Join by video system 
Dial 25535001847@bccldhanbad.webex.com 
You can also dial 173.243.2.68 and enter your meeting number. 

 

All interested bidders/firms are requested to participate .  

 

Thanking You 

 

 

                                                                                                                                 Sd/- 

 

GM(E&M)I/C 

1.CMD,BCCL-For Kind information 

2. D(T)OP/D(T)P&P/D(F)- For Kind information 

3.GM(System)-For uploading Notice on BCCL Website 

4.GM,WJ Area 

5. GM(P&P) 

6.GM(Fin) 

 

 

http://www.coalindiatenders.nic.in/
https://bccldhanbad.webex.com/bccldhanbad/j.php?MTID=m4484f353a1b2b29088fa28254c663972
callto:2553%20500%201847
callto:173.243.2.68

